OFFICE OF RESEARCH AND
SPONSORED PROJECTS

2012 Annual Report



Summary Data FY2012

ALL CATEGORIES

FY 2009 | FY 2010 FY 2011 FY2012
Proposals Submitted 84 86 74 86
Proposals Awarded 30 35 30 21
New Funds Received $4,172,841 | $3,289,478 | $3,556,570 | $8,394,005
Funds from Continuation Grants $4,579,115 | $5,826,257 | $3,526,819 | $4,476,431
Total Funds Received $8,751,956 | $9,115,735 | $7,083,389 | $12,870,436
Faculty/Staff Submitting Proposals 52 53 47 45
Faculty/Staff with New Awards 23 27 21 20
Total Faculty/Staff with Active Grants 48 47 41 41

RESEARCH

Proposals Submitted 37 45 45 54
Proposals Awarded 2 10 9 8
Faculty/Staff Submitting Proposals 27 27 34 26
Funds Received $680,314 | $1,745,353 $979,660 $995,647
LBV Research Funds $1,071,446 | $1,126,226
Total Research Funds $2,051,106 | $2,093,251
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Grant Submissions

ALL CATEGORIES
FY 2011 FY 2012 Percent Change

Amount Total Amount Total Monthly YTD
September 10 10 14 14 40% 40%
October 4 14 4 18 0% 29%
November 2 16 7 25 250% 56%
December 7 23 3 28 -57% 22%
January 9 32 10 38 11% 19%
February 2 34 5 43 150% 27%
March 5 39 6 49 20% 26%
April 5 44 6 55 20% 25%
May 9 53 7 62 -22% 17%
June 4 57 4 66 0% 16%
July 11 68 11 77 0% 13%
August 6 74 9 86 50% 16%
TOTAL 74 86 16%
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Grant Submissions

ALL CATEGORIES

FY 2009 FY 2010 FY 2011 FY 2012
September 6 13 10 14
October 5 5 4 4
November 4 7 2 7
December 7 3 7 3
January 13 13 9 10
February 10 4 2 5
March 1 7 5 6
April 9 7 5 6
May 3 4 9 7
June 5 6 4 4
July 7 10 11 11
August 14 7 6 9
TOTAL 84 86 74 86
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